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TR Fastenings’ USA team recognised for
supplier excellence by Yanfeng

April 2018
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TR Fastenings Inc, the North American TR Fastenings (TR) business, has achieved a
Supplier Excellence Service award from leading automotive interiors business Yanfeng
Global Automotive Interiors (YFAI). The award was presented at the company’s annual North
American Supplier Awards event in February this year.

TR was rewarded for its excellent approach to customer
service for YFAI, based on the very strong relationship that
has been built between the TR team and the YFAI purchasing
department, enabling TR to succeed supplier expectations
and help YFAI to secure and retain new business contracts.
The USA team is supported in terms of manufacturing by its
TR colleagues in Taiwan, at the TRSFE plant.

Yanfeng Automotive Interiors is launching a number of new
OEM programmes across North America and Europe, and
Steve Tindall, the Global Fastener Manager for the region, will
be visiting the TRSFE plant in April, with a view to instigating
the supply of more fastener products to TR Fastenings Inc in
the USA.

Steve Tindall commented: “TR Fastenings provides an
extremely high level of service to the Yanfeng Automotive Interiors group and can always be relied
upon to contribute its considerable expertise to the programmes we operate. As a result of the
dedication, quality of work and the assistance the team has provided in terms of us securing new
business, we are proud to recognise TR with this supplier excellence award and we are very much
looking forward to continuing and expanding our relationship with the team in the future.”

Chris Black, Global Director of Automotive Business Development at TR Fastenings, adds: “Our
global reach and expertise in automotive fasteners means that we can build successful and lasting
relationship with our customers, and we are dedicated to doing this throughout our worldwide
operations. To be recognised by Yanfeng Automotive Interiors, with its reputation for excellence and
quality is a real honour and is testament to the hard work and commitment shown by our team in the
USA and at the plant in Taiwan.”

www.trfastenings.com




TR Holland receives fourth 100% delivery award
from Phillips

May 2018
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Global fasteners manufacturer and distributor, TR Fastenings (TR), has received recognition
for its 100% delivery record from Phillips, the fourth time it has been given the award.

TR supplies an array of C-class products to Phillips in Holland, including screws, nuts, clips and
plastic components. Out of the 480 lines supplied, there was a 0% failure on delivery. TR Holland
has supplied into Phillips since 2008, having consulted with Phillips at this time on its specific
requirement for a special type of screw.

The award was presented to TR at its Holland site in Oldenzaal by Johan Damkot, senior buyer at
Phillips, and Sanne van Norel, procurement planner. Hans Nijhof, Jeanette ter Riet, Laurens Wekking
and Koen Heitkamp represented TR to receive the award.

Ron Vlutters, Managing Director of TR Holland, commented: “At TR, we pride ourselves on our
committed relationships with our customers, and high standards and consistent delivery are major
parts of these relationships. To be awarded by a prestigious customer such as Phillips for 100%
delivery, and for the fourth time, is a real privilege and a reflection of the hard work and dedication
shown by our team.”

Click here to view the full certficate.
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UK
t: +44 (0)8454 811 800 f: +44 (0)870 458 7851
e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301 f: +353 (0)22 22056
e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t:+31 (0)541 511515 f: +31 (0)541 517134
e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00 f: +47 67 06 70 10
e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900 f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950
e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Spain
t: +34 93 647 22 45
e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516 972 f: +36 (06)24 516 961
e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Poland
t: +48 (22)402 36 14 f: +48 (22)402 36 24
e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

TRVIC ltaly
t: +39 (0)75 914 9015 f: +39 (0)75 9190165
e-mail: info@vic.it

TR Kuhlmann Germany
t: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-0 f: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-70
e-mail: info@trkuhlmann.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033 f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696 f: +86 21 5032 5775
e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +866 7 552 5577 f: +886 7 552 7033
e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Malaysia
t: +604 508 3931/2 f: +604 508 3942
e-mail: malaysia@trfastenings.com

India
t: +91 967707 1807 m: +65 9684 1763
e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340 f: +66(0) 20413 340
e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800 280 2181 f: +1 281 807 0620
e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com



